
0.430.380.330.280.230.18

95% Confidence Interval for Mu

0.410.360.310.26

95% Confidence Interval for Median

Variable: lab 2

0.282921

0.054522

0.271060

Maximum
3rd Quartile
Median
1st Quartile
Minimum

N
Kurtosis
Skewness
Variance
StDev
Mean

P-Value:
A-Squared:

0.401931

0.167833

0.408940

0.430000
0.400000
0.360000
0.292500
0.180000

8
-9.4E-01
-6.7E-01

0.0068
0.082462
0.340000

0.279
0.397

95% Confidence Interval for Median

95% Confidence Interval for Sigma

95% Confidence Interval for Mu

Anderson-Darling Normality Test

Descriptive Statistics


